

CS. No.
Praveen Nagar vs. Ranjeev Varma

29.08.2019

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked & registered.**

Present: Plaintiff with counsel Sh. Ravi Prakash.

Submissions heard. Record perused.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendant, on filing of
PF & RC, Dasti process as well, for **04.11.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
29.08.2019