

15 CS No. 725/19
PRAVEEN NAAGAR Vs. RANJEEV VERMA

11.10.2022

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Ravi Prakash, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Rajat Agnihotri, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on
20.01.2023.

Reader