

21
CS DJ ADJ 725/19
Praveen Naagar Vs. Ranjeev Verma

07.09.2024

Present: Ms. Tanupriyavand Sh. Krishna Kumar, Ld. proxy
Counsels for Sh. P.R. Chatterjee, Ld. counsel for the
plaintiff.

Sh. Rajat Agnihotri, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of plaintiff. In view thereof, put
up for purpose fixed on NDOH i.e. **25.11.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 07.09.2024